IBERIKA TRAIL - PELAYOS DE LA PRESA 2021

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Finalizados
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

161
187
185
104
134
102
141
114
118
113
135
179
103
172
146
112
144
142
143

Clara GARCIA

Laura PINO CANDELARIA
Mariyana PETROVA DJAMBAZOVA
Raquel CALDERON MARTIN
Patricia HERNANDEZ VELASCO
Kateryna SUKOCHEVA CHUKALINA
Neusa DRUMOND

Medea SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
Carmen SANTAMARIA PEREZ
Olga DEL HOYO SAINZ

Delia LANCHO MEDINA

Silvia GARCIA COBOS

Ana CAMACHO HOLGADO

Ainhoa CHURRUCA

Esther VEGA RUBIO

Nekane OLIVA FAURA

Raquel RODRIGUEZ TORRES
Monica SUCILLA PRECIADO

Isabel RODRIGUEZ TORRES

14 Noviembre 2021
Carrera 17K- Clasificacion Absoluta por SEXO

p° ABS p°Cat

1

N~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1VAF
2VAF

3VAF
4VAF
1VBF
5VAF

6 VAF
2VBF
7VAF
8 VAF
9VAF

10 VAF
11 VAF

TIEMPO
1:52:59
1:54:49
1:58:06
2:06:23
2:08:48
2:11:48
2:17:03
2:18:19
2:22:13
2:22:41
2:28:01
2:29:11
2:35:18
2:37:19
2:37:57
2:55:03
3:11:37
3:11:40
3:11:42
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CLUB

MAJALASNA

CDE #NOSOTRAS

MT3 TRAIL

BCTEAM

C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

CLUB ATLETISMO BOADILLA DEL MO
INDIVIDUAL

S.A.D. TIERRA TRAGAME

MT3

BC TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

ESTECHU

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadali
San Agustin Del Guadali
Alcala De Henares
Medina Del Campo
Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Torrejon De Ardoz
Getafe

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Cubas De La Sagra
Torrejon De Ardoz
Arganda Del Rey

Cubas

Cubas De La Sagra

inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - PELAYOS DE LA PRESA 2021
14 Noviembre 2021

Carrera 17K- Clasificacion Absoluta por SEXO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Finalizados
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DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

177
182
148
123
138
121
165
176
147
162
145
175
156
188
154
180
130
181
129
166
167
159
116
163
164
171
191
158
184
150
151
153
170
139
183
132
140
128
137
157
127
168
105
106
155
174
136
152
125
126
111
190
178
173
160
108

Jose David MENESES MARCO
Manuel DIEZ SEDANO

Jesus LOPEZ GONZALEZ

Pablo ALVAREZ CAUDEVILLA
Miguel Angel COBO GUTIERREZ
Jorge Juan APARICIO ROMEO
Mario VILLA GONZALEZ

Alvaro MARTIN SANZ

Pedro AHIJADO GUZMAN

Moises GARCIA-MUNOZ CABELLO
Javier SORIA

Javier PORTILLO GUISADO
Daniel VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ

Juan Santiago CASTELLO ORELLAN
Alfonso FERNANDEZ HERVAS
Manuel GAMEZ AVILA

Rafael COBO GUTIERREZ

Juan Manuel PANIAGUA RODRIGUE
Joaquin FERNANDEZ ASENSIO
Thomas VAN DER VALK

Alberto CALATAYUD GOMEZ
Daniel PENA MONCLOA

Miguel Angel IRIARTE BURUNDAREN
Angel SAN GREGORIO MARINAS
Antonio ARAGON ALVAREZ
Adrian MARTINEZ

Federico FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE
Sergio MARQUEZ POZAS

Alfredo PIQUERAS MORENO
Sixto DONALONSO FRAILE

David PINILLA RAMIRO

Juan Antonio JIMENEZ ROMAN
Israel QUIROS GARCIA

Elio Jose VALDIVIESO MARTINEZ
Javier ANTON ROQUE

Olivier MARTIN

Alvaro MADRIGAL DAGANZO
Juan MARTIN NOGUERA

Jose Alberto ROLLON ARROYO
Enrigue MARTIN GARCIA

Edgar SORIANO MARCO

Esteban FERRERO MARTIN
Domingo ACERO ACERO
Bernardino GARCIA GIJON
Cristiano BROWN

Santiago RICART ENGEL

Ruben PALOS AVILA

Fco Javier LOPEZ ALBERT
Nicolas FAUCHEUR

Antony DUMAS

Elias MOLINEDO FERNANDEZ
Jose Luis CANTERO LOPEZ

Jose CAO

Daniel ANTOLIN CORCOVADO
Fernando MARTIN GONZALEZ
Francisco FUNES RODRIGUEZ

1

NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

p° ABS p°Cat

1VAM
2VAM

3VAM
4VAM

1VBM

5VAM
2VBM
6 VAM
7VAM

8 VAM
9VAM
10VAM
11VAM
12VAM
13VAM
14VAM
15VAM
16 VAM

17VAM

3VBM
18 VAM
19VAM
4VBM
20 VAM
21VAM
22VAM
23VAM
5VBM
24VAM
6VBM
7VBM
8VBM
25VAM
9VBM

10VBM
26 VAM
11VBM
27VAM
28 VAM
12VBM

13VBM
14VBM

TIEMPO
1:32:48
1:35:13
1:39:00
1:39:29
1:41:48
1:43:57
1:44:36
1:45:05
1:47:13
1:47:47
1:48:51
1:48:59
1:49:12
1:50:29
1:50:54
1:52:35
1:54:58
1:55:07
1:57:22
1:57:51
1:59:08
2:00:15
2:00:35
2:01:18
2:01:21
2:02:37
2:02:42
2:03:40
2:03:51
2:03:56
2:03:59
2:04:02
2:04:21
2:04:44
2:04:47
2:04:50
2:06:34
2:07:56
2:08:31
2:09:51
2:11:23
2:14:25
2:15:09
2:15:13
2:15:18
2:16:21
2:16:42
2:17:11
2:22:00
2:22:06
2:22:45
2:26:08
2:29:14
2:37:24
2:37:26
2:45:33

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

THE BEAR OUTDOOR
MPT

TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
3T TRI TRAIL TEAM

C.A. BOADILLA DEL MONTE
INDIVIDUAL
PERSONALRUNNING
MPT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

CDE RAMONES
INDIVIDUAL

TRICOBO

CD SOLORUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING RIVAS
TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO MADRID
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORREDORES
TRAIL CLUB PLUMILLAS
TRAIL CLUB PLUMILLAS
CDE RAMONES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CDE RAMONES

C.A. BOADILLA DEL MONTE
TODO VERTICAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GAVILAN O PALOMA
INDIVIDUAL

CDE RAMONES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

REVENGA SMART SOLUTIONS
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
BCTEAM
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LOCALIDAD

Pelayos De La Presa
Santa Cruz Del Sil
Mostoles

Valdemorillo

Alcorcon

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

San Martin De Valdeigle
Mostoles

Madrid

San Martin De Valdeigle
Torrejon De La Calzada
Majadahonda
Chapineria

Madrid

Madrid

Las Rozas De Madrid
Pozaldez

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid

Leganes

Alcorcon

Coslada

Alcala De Henares
Leganes

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

Villanueva De La Cafad
Torrejon De Ardoz
Mostoles

Madrid

El Molar

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Las Rozas

Ariany

Getafe

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares

inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - PELAYOS DE LA PRESA 2021
14 Noviembre 2021

Carrera 17K- Clasificacion Absoluta por SEXO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

57 133 Gustavo Alberto CASTRO MACEDO 57 15VBM 2:52:21 INDIVIDUAL San Martin De Valdeigle
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